
Coordination committee:  
Madhu Pokhrel:                0422 220 512 (mspokhrel12@gmail.com) 
Bhasker Amatya:              0402 486 971 (bhasker_amatya@hotmail.com) 
Anup Rana:                         0406 144 132 (rana_anup@hotmail.com) 

  

Suburbs/ Interstate Co-ordinators: 

Suburbs Co-ordinator/s Phone 
Number 

Email Address 

Northern 
Suburbs 

Bhola Giri 0411 771 285 bholagiri@hotmail.com 

  Jiwan Gurung 0400 507 529 jiwan.jail@gmail.com 

       

North Western 
Suburbs 

Sunil Bhandari 0439 454 850 bhandarisunil@outlook.com 

       

Western 
Suburbs 

Bhanu Limbu 0439 711 593 bhanulimbu@yahoo.com  

       

Eastern Suburbs Bigyan Kandel 0422 017 494 kandel947@gmail.com  

  Aarya Pokhrel   pokhrelaarya@gmail.com  

       

South-East 
Suburbs 

Bhasker Amatya 0402 486 971 bhasker_amatya@hotmail.com 

       

Central Suburbs Yeti club     

  Raj Sharma 0432491047 Sraj_sharama@hotmail.com 

  Bam Gurung 0423 685 938 ktmcottage49@hotmail.com  

        

Traralgon Gum Gurung 0434 274 324 gumgurung@hotmail.com  

       

Ballarat Netra Khanal 
  

0415 606 650 khanalnetra5@gmail.com  

Interstate  Bishnu Hamal 0412 550 725 bishnuhamal@gmail.com  

 NSW Jabin Shrestha 0422 389 215 jabin.shrestha@nrc.org.au 

        

TAS Rewanta Basnet 0451 525 956 lawyerbasnet@gmail.com  

        

 New Zealand  Kesh Gurung 64272315045  gurungkesh@hotmail.com 
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